
Basic Fees Per Term

Miscellaneous Fees
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For Further Enquiries Call: +254 717 236 650 Or Email: admin@greenstedsschool.com

Admission fees – Non –refundable 
Assessment for admission Fee (One off)              -       5,000
Early Years (Play group to reception)                  -     25,000
Year 1-13                                                -    50,000

Caution Money – Refundable (one off payment)
Early Years               -        20,000
Year 1-13                    -       50,000

FEE STRUCTURE
2024/25 YEAR

(KSH)

(Exam fees NOT Included in all areas)
Interest (currently 5%) will be added to any outstanding balances beginning one week after fees 
become due and at monthly intervals thereafter.
The School will endeavor to hold fees at the same level for the whole of the academic year. However, 
should the economic situation deteriorate, the Board reserves the right to raise fees on a termly basis.

School

Early Years

Playgroup

Creche

Nursery

Reception

Years 1 & 2

Years 3 & 4

Years 5 & 6

Years 7 & 8

Year 9

Years 10 & 11*

Years 12 & 13*

Per Term

Junior; 2,500

53,000

89,500

102,000

102,000

140,000

193,000

230,000

305,000

331,000

373,000

447,000

15,000

Senior: 3,000

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

424,000

472,000

543,500

678,000

751,000

814,500

895,000

Sixth Form 3,500

324,000

377,000

443,500

578,000

651,000

704,500

795,000

Weekend

Maximum 14 days in a term

Junior School

Senior School

Sixth Form
Sports Academy
(Talents Development)

(Charged per night)
 Flexi Boarding

Class Day Fee (KSH) Full Boarding (KSH) Weekly Boarding (KSH)

Activity fee per term 
Years 7-13                                                              -    4,000 
Years 1-6                                                              -    2,500
Year 12 or ‘A’ Level Fees Science 
Subjects Surcharge – Per Term                                -     5,000
Peripatetic (Music Instruments) (Optional)          -    20,000
Speech & Drama (LAMDA) Excluding Exam fee    -      7,500 (Per Term)
Horse Riding Early School 5,000 Others                  -     10,000 (Per Term)

 Other Fees
Development Levy                            -      10,000
Curriculum Development Levy (Per Term)     -      10,000

Total annual fees for year 11, 12 and 13 are billed and payable twice per year in September and January.
Students in Early Years will be required to pay the total indicated fees on or before the start of every 
term.
For Early years to Year 10, indicated fees are payable on or before the start of every term.
Discounts        
5% for a second sibling of the same parents. 10% for a third sibling of the same parents. 15% for a fourth 
and subsequent sibling of the same parents. 10% for the children of fee paying Greensteds Alumni 
parents.

( 15,000 per Term for Years 11, 12, 13)


